Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Compiled from the Official Returns.



Abstract print version 46920, generated 11/12/2024 8:58:27 AM

Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 3)

NP NP NP NP
Ryan Hubbard Connie Robinson Harmony Marie Troy Berning
4386 3065 Klingenmeyer 3446

1743

Abstract print version 46920, generated 11/12/2024 8:58:27 AM

wi
WRITE-IN
106

Page 1 of 4



Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 3)

Precinct

710010 :
710015 :
710040 :
710080 :
710105 :
710121 :

Total:

BECKER CITY
BECKER TWP
CLEAR LAKE TWP
PALMER TWP
SANTIAGO TWP
BIG LAKE TWP P3

Detail of Election Results

NP
Ryan Hubbard

1609
1559
190
445
582
1
4386

Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

NP

Connie Robinson

Page 2 of 4

1226
995
147
312
384

1

3065

NP
Harmony Marie
Klingenmeyer

699
563
85
180
215
1
1743

NP
Troy Berning

1270
1228
164
333
450
1
3446

Wi
WRITE-IN

28
46
15
9

8

0
106



We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday,
November 5, 2024 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the
number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER).

Witness our official signature at in County this day of , 2024.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

Page 3 of 4



State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)

, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) do hereby certify the within and foregoing

pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) State General
Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2024.

Page 4 of 4



