Abstract of Votes Cast Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) State of Minnesota at the State General Election Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Compiled from the Official Returns.

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 3)

NP	NP	NP	NP	WI
Ryan Hubbard	Connie Robinson	Harmony Marie	Troy Berning	WRITE-IN
4386	3065	Klingenmeyer	3446	106
		1743		

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #726) (Elect 3)

Precinct	NP Ryan Hubbard	NP Connie Robinson	NP Harmony Marie Klingenmeyer	NP Troy Berning	WI WRITE-IN
71 0010 : BECKER CITY	1609	1226	699	1270	28
71 0015 : BECKER TWP	1559	995	563	1228	46
71 0040 : CLEAR LAKE TWP	190	147	85	164	15
71 0080 : PALMER TWP	445	312	180	333	9
71 0105 : SANTIAGO TWP	582	384	215	450	8
71 0121 : BIG LAKE TWP P3	1	1	1	1	0
Total:	4386	3065	1743	3446	106

We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER).

Witness our official signature at	in	County this	day of	, 2024.
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				

State of Minnesota Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER)	
I, pages to be a full and correct copy Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.	, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) do hereby certify the within and foregoing of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 726 (BECKER) State General
Witness my hand and official seal of office this	day of, 2024.